4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

02

47°

e
00 00 O

2024333F
0974027M
0673639M
1190052M
0264231M
0264212F
1233590F
1233581F
0264270F
2046056F
0869997F

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

735186

31"

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.40

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

10"

N

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

45691

Benzing 48905449 Sw-4.7 HW-8.1

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine
:12 GPS
:12 40
:38 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
| DAGF8CF5 | 18.06 17:
| DA2D82CE | 18.06 17
| DAB4AF2AF | 18.06 17
| DADEF6D4 | 18.06 17
|DA1F137C | 18.06 17
| DA405B44 | 18.06 17
| DA6GBE94C | 18.06 17
| DAF6832E | 18.06 17
| DAGF976C | 18.06 17
|DA678276 | 18.06 17
| DAFABASD | 18.06 17

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

Gontariu Augustin Si

Andreea
26° 31"

43" E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

250692
80001D47

Pag.:

24 0@, 2025 O721E
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/236081_1750266192.pdf

